
   INDIVIDUAL FACULTY DATA SHEET     
             

Name of the College  : 
R. M. K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE    

         

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
Name of the Department :          

Name of the faculty member :   Mr. M SHYAM     

Present Designation :   Assistant Professor      

Date of Joining :   14-05-2014       

Nature of Association :   Regular / Contractual / Adjunct     

Date of Birth & Age :   21-06-1980  &  38 Yrs     

I. Particulars of Educational Qualification:         
              

 
Name of 

         % of  
   

Year of 
 

Name of the 
 

Name of the Marks / Class 
Category the Specialization 

  

Passing 
 

College 
 

University Grades obtained  
Degree 

    

          
obtained 

 

            

UG 
 

ECE 
 

2002 
TAGORE ENGG  MADRAS 

71.47 
First 

UG 
  

COLLEGE 
 

UNIVERSITY Class          
            

PG 
 APPLIED  

2012 
 COLLEGE OF  ANNA 

7.6 
First 

PG ELECTRONICS 
  

ENGG 
 

UNIVERSITY Class        
               
* Enclose copies of certificates and testimonials duly attested by the faculty member and the principal as proof. 

 
I.a. Additional Qualification : 

 
i. GATE Score (In case of B.E. / B.Tech.)  
ii. NET / SLET (In case of M.C.A. / M.Sc. / M.A.) 

 
II. Title of Ph.D. Thesis * 

 
: 

 
III. Faculty in which Ph.D. was awarded 

 
: 



 

IV. Academic Experience as on 30th September 2018:  
 

 

Name of the College  

 

R.M.K. ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE   
SMK FOMRA INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY  
 

BHARATH UNIVERSITY 

P.T.LEE 
 

CHENGALVARAYA 

NAICKER POLYTECHNIC 

COLLEGE  

 

 

Designation  

 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR   
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR   
LECTURER  

 

 

LECTURER 

 

 

Joining 
Date  

 

14-05- 
2014   

02-07- 
2012   

23-09- 
2011  

 

22-01- 
2007 

 

 

Relieving  
Date  

 

Till Date  
 

25-04- 
2014   

30-06- 
2012  

 

22-09- 
2011 

 

Experience 
 

Years Months Days 
   

04 03 18 
   

01 09 24 
   

00 09 16 
   

04 08 01 

   
 

Total    11       07       21  
 
 

   


