

Name of the College : R. M. K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Name of the Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Name of the faculty member : Mr. M SHYAM

Present Designation : Assistant Professor

Date of Joining : 14-05-2014

Nature of Association : Regular / Contractual / Adjunct

**Date of Birth & Age** : 21-06-1980 & 38 Yrs

I. Particulars of Educational Qualification:

Category	Name of the Degree	Specialization	Year of Passing	Name of the College	Name of the University	% of Marks / Grades obtained	Class obtained
UG	UG	ECE	2002	TAGORE ENGG COLLEGE	MADRAS UNIVERSITY	71.47	First Class
PG	PG	APPLIED ELECTRONICS	2012	COLLEGE OF ENGG	ANNA UNIVERSITY	7.6	First Class

<sup>\*</sup> Enclose copies of certificates and testimonials duly attested by the faculty member and the principal as proof.

I.a. Additional Qualification

i. GATE Score (In case of B.E. / B.Tech.)

ii. NET / SLET (In case of M.C.A. / M.Sc. / M.A.)

II. Title of Ph.D. Thesis \* :

III. Faculty in which Ph.D. was awarded :

## IV. Academic Experience as on 30th September 2018:

Name of the Callege	Decimation	Joining	Relieving	Experience			
Name of the College	Designation	Date	Date	Years	Mon	ths	Days
R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	14-05- 2014	Till Date	04	0:	3	18
SMK FOMRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	02-07- 2012	25-04- 2014	01	09	09	
BHARATH UNIVERSITY	LECTURER	23-09- 2011	30-06- 2012	00 09		9	16
P.T.LEE CHENGALVARAYA NAICKER POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE	LECTURER	22-01- 2007	22-09- 2011	04	08		01
	II .	-	Total	11	07	21	

Mog\_\_\_